Email: - askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

Fore - Gt - st
Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

Phone: +91 9155547045

“FH Helgd AT

GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAYV -2025
DATE — 31 AUG 2025 (SUNDAY )

MARKS SHEET
CLASS - VII
SI. No.| ROLL CODE NAME FATHER'S NAME MARKS
1. GVPPMO07001 ALOK KUMAR VINAY KUMAR PANDIT 14
2. GVPPMO07002 ANKIT KUMAR GOWSWAMI ASHOK GOWSWAMI Ab
3. GVPPMO07003 CHAHAT KUMARI HARI CHARAN DAS 05
4. GVPPMO07004 MANDEEP KOUR SOHAN SINGH 07
S. GVPPMO07005 MD DANISH AHMED MD NOUSHAD ALAM 15
6. GVPPMO07006 SUMIT KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH Ab
7. GVPPMO07007 AMIJALI KUMARI KEDAR YADAV 09
8. GVPPMO07008 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD 08
9. GVPPMO07009 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY NONIA 08
10. GVPPMO07010 SIMRAN KUMARI GUDDU NAPIT 07
11. GVPPMO07011 RACHNA KUMARI SURENDAR CHOUHAN 12
12. GVPPMO07012 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA TIWARI 12
13. GVPPMO07013 PARI KUMARI MADAN RAWANI 11
14. GVPPMO07014 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SURESH CHOUDHARY 07
15. GVPPMO07015 SNEHA KUMARI CHANDRAKISHOR MAHATO 13
16. GVPPMO07016 SEJAL KUMARI SAROISONAR Ab
17. GVPPMO07017 AKANSHA KUMARI ARJUN PASWAN 09
18. GVPPMO07018 ANUSHKA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH 10
19. GVPPMO07019 CHANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV 11
20. GVPPMO07020 NAVYA BURMAN KANHAIYA LAL BURMAN 14
21. GVPPMO07021 KHUSHI PRAMANIK KAMAL PRAMANIK 16
22.  GVPPMO07022 SONI KUMARI RAMLAL YADAV 12
23. GVPPMO07023 DIKSHA MAHATO SHEKHAR MAHATO 12
24. GVPPMO07024 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHIV PRASAD MAHATO 08
25.  GVPPMO07025 ANSHUMAN KUMAR DHIRAN KUMAR MAHATO 11
26. GVPPMO07026 PIYUSH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR RAWANI 10



mailto:askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
3S.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

GVPPMO07027
GVPPMO07028
GVPPMO07029
GVPPMO07030
GVPPMO07031
GVPPMO07032
GVPPMO07033

GVPPMO07034
GVPPMO07035
GVPPMO07036
GVPPMO07037
GVPPMO07038
GVPPMO07039
GVPPMO07040
GVPPMO07041
GVPPMO07042
GVPPMO07043
GVPPMO07044
GVPPMO07045
GVPPMO07046
GVPPMO07047
GVPPMO07048
GVPPMO07049
GVPPMO07050
GVPPMO07051
GVPPMO07052
GVPPMO07053
GVPPMO07054
GVPPMO7055
GVPPMO07056
GVPPMO07057
GVPPMO07058
GVPPMO07059
GVPPMO07060
GVPPMO07061
GVPPMO07062
GVPPMO07063
GVPPMO07064

MONU KUMAR MAHATO

ANSH KUMAR
ROHIT RAY

KUNDAN KUMAR MAHATO
SONIYA KUMARI
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
DHANAD RANJAN

ALIYA PARWEEN
KANHAI KUMAR
MD IMRAN ANSARI

MD AYAN

KESHAV SHARMA
AKSHAT KUMAR MODAK
PRIYANSHU KUMARI
SIMRAN KUMARI
RUDRA KUMAR
TANVI KUMAR
MANISHA KUMARI
KRISHNA KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
NIKHIL KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
ARYAN KUMAR PASWAN
SANTOSHI KARMKAR
SEEMA KUMARI
AALIYA PARWEEN

RAJ KUMAR

YASHRAJ MISHRA
SHUBHANSHU KUMAR
PRIYANSHU KUMARI
ARYAN KUMAR RAWANI
AYUSH KUMAR
SATYAM KUMAR CHOUHAN

GYAN KUMAR

ARNAV KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR MAHATO

SAWAN MAHATO
PRABHU SINGH
SUBHANKAR RAY
SUNDAR MAHATO

ROBIN DAS

SUKHLAL BESRA
NIRANJAN PRASAD

JAYSWAL

MD MUMTAZ SIDDQUI
DINESH KUMAR MODAK
MD SABIR ANSARI
MD RIZWAN ALAM
LATE- PRABHU SHARMA

AMAR MODAK
LALAN KUMAR
HARIPAD MAHATO
PAPPU CHOUHAN
MANOJ KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
PAPPU KUMAR
ASHOK VISHWAKARMA
SRAWAN KUMAR PASWAN
KUNAL PASWAN
JITEN KARAMKAR
VISHWANATH MAHATO
MD WASIM SIDDIQUE

RAJU NONIA

NARAYAN MISHRA
WATAN PASWAN
PRAMOD PASWAN
SHAILENDRA RAWANI
OM PRAKASH BHUIYA
BINOD CHOUHAN
AMARIIT KUMAR
AMARIJIT KUMAR
BIRU KUMAR MAHATO

11
09
10
11
14
16

12

Ab
11
Ab
Ab

09
05
11
12
07
12
10
08
08
10
11
08
06

08
Ab
09
12
09
08
20
23
07
11
07
13



65. GVPPMO07065 YASH KUMAR CHOUHAN NARESH KUMAR CHOUHAN 14

66. GVPPMO07066 SABNAM KHATUN ASLAM ANSARI 06
67. GVPPMO07067 ABHA KUMARI 09
ACHIEVERS
Position Roll Code Name Father’s Name Marks

1st GVPPMO07060 AYUSH KUMAR OM PRAKASH BHUIYA 23
2nd GVPPMO07059 ARYAN KUMAR RAWANI SHAILENDRA RAWANI 20
3rd GVPPMO07032 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUKHLAL BESRA 16
Mr. Abhishek Singh Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi
EXAM SUPERVISOR DIRECTOR

(GVPPM-2025) ( GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION )




