



# GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

“शिक्षा · सेवा · संवर्धन”

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,  
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Email: - [askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com](mailto:askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com)

Phone: +91 9155547045

## “ज्ञान संवर्द्धन अभियान”

### GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAV – 2025

DATE – 31 AUG 2025 ( SUNDAY )

#### MARKS SHEET

#### CLASS - VII

Sl. No.	ROLL CODE	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MARKS
1.	GVPPM07001	ALOK KUMAR	VINAY KUMAR PANDIT	14
2.	GVPPM07002	ANKIT KUMAR GOWSWAMI	ASHOK GOWSWAMI	Ab
3.	GVPPM07003	CHAHAT KUMARI	HARI CHARAN DAS	05
4.	GVPPM07004	MANDEEP KOUR	SOHAN SINGH	07
5.	GVPPM07005	MD DANISH AHMED	MD NOUSHAD ALAM	15
6.	GVPPM07006	SUMIT KUMAR	SUBODH KUMAR SINGH	Ab
7.	GVPPM07007	AMJALI KUMARI	KEDAR YADAV	09
8.	GVPPM07008	RIYA KUMARI	RAVINDRA PRASAD	08
9.	GVPPM07009	LAXMI KUMARI	SANJAY NONIA	08
10.	GVPPM07010	SIMRAN KUMARI	GUDDU NAPIT	07
11.	GVPPM07011	RACHNA KUMARI	SURENDAR CHOUHAN	12
12.	GVPPM07012	ANJALI KUMARI	RAVINDRA TIWARI	12
13.	GVPPM07013	PARI KUMARI	MADAN RAWANI	11
14.	GVPPM07014	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	SURESH CHOUDHARY	07
15.	GVPPM07015	SNEHA KUMARI	CHANDRAKISHOR MAHATO	13
16.	GVPPM07016	SEJAL KUMARI	SAROISONAR	Ab
17.	GVPPM07017	AKANSHA KUMARI	ARJUN PASWAN	09
18.	GVPPM07018	ANUSHKA KUMARI	ASHOK SINGH	10
19.	GVPPM07019	CHANDANI KUMARI	KRISHNA YADAV	11
20.	GVPPM07020	NAVYA BURMAN	KANHAIYA LAL BURMAN	14
21.	GVPPM07021	KHUSHI PRAMANIK	KAMAL PRAMANIK	16
22.	GVPPM07022	SONI KUMARI	RAMLAL YADAV	12
23.	GVPPM07023	DIKSHA MAHATO	SHEKHAR MAHATO	12
24.	GVPPM07024	ANUSHKA KUMARI	SHIV PRASAD MAHATO	08
25.	GVPPM07025	ANSHUMAN KUMAR	DHIRAN KUMAR MAHATO	11
26.	GVPPM07026	PIYUSH KUMAR	RAMESH KUMAR RAWANI	10

27.	<b>GVPPM07027</b>	MONU KUMAR MAHATO	SAWAN MAHATO	11
28.	<b>GVPPM07028</b>	ANSH KUMAR	PRABHU SINGH	09
29.	<b>GVPPM07029</b>	ROHIT RAY	SUBHANKAR RAY	10
30.	<b>GVPPM07030</b>	KUNDAN KUMAR MAHATO	SUNDAR MAHATO	11
31.	<b>GVPPM07031</b>	SONIYA KUMARI	ROBIN DAS	14
32.	<b>GVPPM07032</b>	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	SUKHLAL BESRA	16
33.	<b>GVPPM07033</b>	DHANAD RANJAN	NIRANJAN PRASAD JAYSWAL	12
34.	<b>GVPPM07034</b>	ALIYA PARWEEN	MD MUMTAZ SIDDDQUI	Ab
35.	<b>GVPPM07035</b>	KANHAI KUMAR	DINESH KUMAR MODAK	11
36.	<b>GVPPM07036</b>	MD IMRAN ANSARI	MD SABIR ANSARI	Ab
37.	<b>GVPPM07037</b>	MD AYAN	MD RIZWAN ALAM	Ab
38.	<b>GVPPM07038</b>	KESHAV SHARMA	LATE- PRABHU SHARMA	13
39.	<b>GVPPM07039</b>	AKSHAT KUMAR MODAK	AMAR MODAK	09
40.	<b>GVPPM07040</b>	PRIYANSHU KUMARI	LALAN KUMAR	05
41.	<b>GVPPM07041</b>	SIMRAN KUMARI	HARIPAD MAHATO	11
42.	<b>GVPPM07042</b>	RUDRA KUMAR	PAPPU CHOUHAN	12
43.	<b>GVPPM07043</b>	TANVI KUMAR	MANOJ KUMAR	07
44.	<b>GVPPM07044</b>	MANISHA KUMARI	PRAMOD KUMAR	12
45.	<b>GVPPM07045</b>	KRISHNA KUMAR	MAHESH KUMAR	10
46.	<b>GVPPM07046</b>	NEHA KUMARI	SUNIL KUMAR	08
47.	<b>GVPPM07047</b>	NIKHIL KUMAR	DINESH KUMAR	08
48.	<b>GVPPM07048</b>	PAWAN KUMAR	PAPPU KUMAR	10
49.	<b>GVPPM07049</b>	ADITYA KUMAR	ASHOK VISHWAKARMA	11
50.	<b>GVPPM07050</b>	SAKSHI KUMARI	SRAWAN KUMAR PASWAN	08
51.	<b>GVPPM07051</b>	ARYAN KUMAR PASWAN	KUNAL PASWAN	06
52.	<b>GVPPM07052</b>	SANTOSHI KARMKAR	JITEN KARAMKAR	16
53.	<b>GVPPM07053</b>	SEEMA KUMARI	VISHWANATH MAHATO	08
54.	<b>GVPPM07054</b>	AALIYA PARWEEN	MD WASIM SIDDIQUE	Ab
55.	<b>GVPPM07055</b>	RAJ KUMAR	RAJU NONIA	09
56.	<b>GVPPM07056</b>	YASHRAJ MISHRA	NARAYAN MISHRA	12
57.	<b>GVPPM07057</b>	SHUBHANSHU KUMAR	WATAN PASWAN	09
58.	<b>GVPPM07058</b>	PRIYANSHU KUMARI	PRAMOD PASWAN	08
59.	<b>GVPPM07059</b>	ARYAN KUMAR RAWANI	SHAILENDRA RAWANI	20
60.	<b>GVPPM07060</b>	AYUSH KUMAR	OM PRAKASH BHUIYA	23
61.	<b>GVPPM07061</b>	SATYAM KUMAR CHOUHAN	BINOD CHOUHAN	07
62.	<b>GVPPM07062</b>	GYAN KUMAR	AMARJIT KUMAR	11
63.	<b>GVPPM07063</b>	ARNAV KUMAR	AMARJIT KUMAR	07
64.	<b>GVPPM07064</b>	PRINCE KUMAR MAHATO	BIRU KUMAR MAHATO	13

65.	GVPPM07065	YASH KUMAR CHOUHAN	NARESH KUMAR CHOUHAN	14
66.	GVPPM07066	SABNAM KHATUN	ASLAM ANSARI	06
67.	GVPPM07067	ABHA KUMARI		09

## ACHIEVERS

Position	Roll Code	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1st	GVPPM07060	AYUSH KUMAR	OM PRAKASH BHUIYA	23
2nd	GVPPM07059	ARYAN KUMAR RAWANI	SHAIENDRA RAWANI	20
3rd	GVPPM07032	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	SUKHLAL BESRA	16

**Mr. Abhishek Singh**  
**EXAM SUPERVISOR**  
**(GVPPM-2025)**

**Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi**  
**DIRECTOR**  
**( GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION )**